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SECTION I. INTERESTING BOOKS.  We have these interesting books. 

We are not asking the prices which are on the internet -just a 

decent offer. The Books can be seen at the bookshop. If you are 

interested in any -let us know which ones and we will reserve them for 

you to look at and won’t sell them.   

1. Joseph Lloyd Wright of Derby - Painter of Light - Benedict 

Nicholson (PW) We have this 2 volume set: very good, 

some wear to each dust jacket and each volume inscribed: 

£115. 

2.   The Art of William Nicholson by William Nicholson, Colin 

Campbell: Almost as New Soft cover (2004) | Broadleaf 

Books (abebooks.co.uk)-£50-60). 

3. PHILIP WILSON STEER, 1860-1942 By Bruce Laughton - 

Hardcover | eBay, Philip Wilson Steer,, Philip Wilson: Very 

Good (AVERAGE ) HARDBACK (1971) First Edition | J J 

(abebooks.co.uk) This is £80 on Ebay/ 

4.  Flemish Painting: The Century of Van Eyck by Jacques 

Lassaigne, 1st Ed. Hardback | eBayPrices on EBay are: 

£28.52 + £54.79 postage from US; £63.55 + £66.81 post 

from US; £124.08 + £9.50 postage from US. 

5. We have a 1972 two volume set on the works of Jan Van 

Goyen. Volume 1 is on Abe Books: 90-6300-306-4 - 

AbeBooks at £226.30 

6. Sewter, A Charles THE STAINED GLASS OF WILLIAM 

MORRIS AND HIS CIRCLE (TWO VOLUME | eBay.  £100. 

7.  'A Student in Arms': Donald Hankey and..., Davies, Ross 

754668665 | eBay. £50. Some pencil annotations. 

8. Der Passions Altar DEs Thomas De Coloswar for sale | 

eBayWe have this, on EBay for £37.87 plus £20.63 

postage from Germany. 

9.  2 Vols Pergamon Telephos Frieze Great Altar 1996 Color 

Foldouts Turkey Catalogs | eBay costing about £120 inc 

postage from the states. 
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10. (BIBLIA PAUPERUM: A FIFTEENTH-CENTURY 

BLOCKBOOK By Avril Henry - Hardcover | eBay) and   We 

have this: £70 on EBay. 

11.  Place Names of the Isle of Man: With Their Origin and 

History: Amazon.co.uk: Kneen, J.J.: 9781870029056: 

Books £75. 

12. Newbold Astbury and Its History: A Descriptive and 

Historical Account of an Ancient Cheshire Church and 

Parish: Amazon.co.uk: Cartlidge, J.E.G., Barlow, Henry, 

Hitchens, Ernest: 9780947818005: Books This we have as 

new in hardback. Not on EBay. £45 used on Abe, £118.65   

13. WILD EXCURSIONS - THE LIFE AND FICTION OF 

LAURENCE STERNE - PROOF COPY by DAVID THOMSON: 

Good Hardcover (1972) Unique Publication, Hand-Signed 

by another author | Modern_First_Printings 

(abebooks.co.uk) We have this in very good condition 

(some creasing on dust jacket).  the other at £250 : 

14. REMEMBERING ROBERT: RO LENKIEWICZ AS TOLD BY 

HIS SITTERS By Jojo 1841022624 | eBay £116 

15. RARE BIRDS IN BRITAIN AND IRELAND by J.N.Dymond, 

P.A.Fraser and S.J.M.Gantlett. As new. £50.63 on Ebay. 

16. REJECTED ADDRESSES: OR THE NEW THEATRUM 
POETARUM 1812 7th EDITION, Good condition, some 

inscriptions and period pencil notes. £49.45 on Ebay.  

17. THE HISTORY OF THE REBELLION AND CIVIL WARS IN 

ENGLAND by Edward, Earl of Clarendon, Complete 6 
Volume set, Oxford 1969. Very good condition. Minor wear 

to dustjackets. £100 on Ebay. Complete set hard to find.  

18. TYNDALE’S OLD TESTAMENT by William Tyndale. Very 

good. £76.99 on Ebay. 

19. THE LIFE AND LETTERS OF SIR JOHN EVERETT MILLAIS, 
2 VOLUMES, 1899. Good condition, some foxing. Age 

appropriate but minor wear. £90 on Ebay. 

20. THE NOTEBOOKS OF LEONARDO DA VINCI, FOLIO 

SOCIETY, 3 VOLUMES. New. £193.40 on Ebay. 

21. THE NEW SYLVA: A DISCOURSE OF FOREST & ORCHARD 

TREES FOR THE TWENTY-FIRST CENTURY. New. 2014 
1st Edition. £69 on Ebay 

22. OF HUMAN BONDAGE by W Somerset Maugham, Folio 

Society Editon. 2011. Very good condition, some fading 

and one small tear to slipcase. £52.30 on Ebay. 
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https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/185562926787?hash=item2b34698ec3:g:kWkAAOSwRl9jE1c7&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA4PTgaae9AJIXXFwSaUhIUX%2F%2BUCgwG4rglLMWHzduJFHSjpy%2FwYcIjcjjRzVboRL2yMeki9VFU0I32zb2lYdqc9E1IB%2BjZkRY3ZbVPiRHWQyLd3y7dlx12E4bdMTTHMdd6ZhAVJAxydu03mbIklCP7nrLMT%2B5T8BO%2BM0K4GzulFI1SIYGzS5HNkwrQDKq0gwblbDbo3TbwKhBdqxQ%2B4huPNBn12%2BuyUDxBNDG3rjev6PMhtm0BvWSjROwCO6ZoYHdJdwpnqwoX%2BpCcwY0AVlXTme5Iq2pz%2B7p6GIx4mresUoF%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR7yUhYObYg
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/304900259850?epid=91171066&hash=item46fd78c00a:g:UrEAAOSwGjRkQEBE&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA4LSnhVvt%2BK1NamUkVITsrQjdqLV5gQKcI3gIoxfSQbNNVCIBf4iobu7eDCAFdOSp8RQ20OA6u0VkSxyJkK2l%2FN9Q1LsvBwHL70LJnxurrrg0baCJgj1%2BJ20faOw%2F7FUdRVhiYetx1%2FneJamy9GSS7RDv1Lr4KOJ79vRDbzYX27YmHeYNkYd9d7V09ja7yDqzxvbow2b%2Bsob0alJkjK%2BQr%2B%2F9v7lDwv%2BdAgwe4TQy7IsbUDYePOj3N4gNw4pnRmn75Ji%2BS1ZWL%2FFmB2grz78P3tk0hAO%2BBfl%2F61ZD34UTRPYD%7Ctkp%3ABFBMsI3UhJti
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/115007666264?hash=item1ac6fdb858:g:~8sAAOSwWJlhTbUk&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAAwOV7lUIeOmWtwc7IyW%2FdvB%2FZ1NgGPF1Qsw70T0eW62JP660mvZgVb634TQ38C5BUZT5Sbqes1mS6WxbyLZsOSwe8yNrDxg3RXd%2BOzJAK1ekc8YovJ6YcGtPsXVu5Y9PrIAej62lqjnysXZSrJEfSJfjVBW5Iuh9tgO3aRYg71TI9Ut4NmrOkA%2Bna2Z85uG3uhRQthzAHmYfYZ%2BNoZpbB65lWwuFg4aM6pN3TvXz4w3p%2BuwdoxIr7DXdXx7MjJY9efQ%3D%3D%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR86s7_-RYg
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/385417609762?hash=item59bcae0222:g:hDcAAOSwC~VjG6ol&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAAwE8ED5nAVfJpsQm1l0tMVRGdMSR7h9IleqDGl6FlhLSyUSzndoGbHVvZUFuSzPOgWavKthqRGJ3HKSGx5h24cG5IpP2FdSEmn6mc8oKDvsawx3ZyopHzE2bNsk%2BfNkte4KRf8DDnHl6unBSTY63sbfvCLKwNrKNRySxstrwsVI9Y54k5BrIO4ZwK9VQYTl7zhNzfW8uARavCCNtdv3rT0ZzNNetZ1NKS3iT3%2BJ005lwIiqIVecCdu8egoLySCVk5%2BQ%3D%3D%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR47_xoCSYg
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/115452814870?hash=item1ae1862616:g:fwUAAOSw18NiDmit&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA8DQv%2FVa62UEslA7BMhGOords%2BGBv%2BFbx7vzIJYx3DZXjO%2BHVQShugH%2BDhWomB9VWuoB8bhE%2BMKtDH58p63zwK%2FhMcG%2BSn3wtywJ%2B2llGFmJ5HacEAmff%2BEAHh2ze9P8LR3HwK8IihP0wkBLa7p2aI%2BhiA5rRFcVEfx8Sc5t7E5rXgy3iVxtK5oFa9PSRw%2BRTnovIvI5Et4%2BNs6PrElYGxg5XRERGIuxJgQmUs8YXcWsUErpu%2FYccmW8M8PpwsF41uNpCVaRj8UVEXr%2FKdWvp3%2BSwPOh4kfe3KzQgqWKx2PKVSdKYRMamjksFlr%2Bytop2pA%3D%3D%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR-6HhISSYg
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/234998250454?hash=item36b6fcbbd6:g:3D8AAOSwIINkU46A&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA0ObnG0lqHTJL3S3HLtnjs%2BexGM8VfEMX3If%2Fa1%2BuA%2BKpDaSZPGxiANpIZS%2Bp9Xl4XWPiZ9K3PMktTODTai95OxRoUozIHL%2F%2FuKOJM8ADBYTP16ZG2iQlraV5HCA2jBNAiUiIDXxPTlDSU%2FOf3BI2iMwT2t8V4U7cCsfHSgFISlrz97gzg9R3FK7dfWL282nc6x8E6rIMtOpg0KiQKbtZBrJif%2FKfgzgng6R7ch0xNasiTeEG%2BkebkT%2FgreZPiLakO23JxoXGXY%2F5tKvHvhRRbv8%3D%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR6yGk76NYg


23. GARRETT 200: A BICENTENARY HISTORY OF GARRETTS 

OF LEISTON, 1778-1978 by R.A.Whitehead. 1978. Good 
condition, some sunning of dust jacket. £44.99 on Ebay. 

24. THE CONSTRUCTION OF GOTHIC CATHEDRALS: A 

STUDY OF MEDIEVAL VAULT ERECTION by John Fitchen. 

Very good condition, some wear to dust jacket. 2 small 
inscriptions, price clipped. £45.94 + £18.51 postage 

on Ebay. 

25. CIVILIZATION & CAPITALISM 15TH-18TH CENTURY 3 

Vol. Set by Fernand Braudel. 1979. Very good condition. 
Minor wear to dustjackets, including foxing. £39 on Ebay. 

26. The Snowy Owl by Eugene Potapov, Richard Sale 

(Hardcover, 2013) NEW SEALED 9780713688177 | eBay. 
Lowest price on EBay £26.99. Very good condition.  

27. OLIVER CROMWELL’S LETTERS & SPEECHES with 

Elucidations by Thomas Carlyle, 1871 5 Volume set, good 

condition, minor age-appropiate wear, inscription in each. No 
complete set on Ebay, individual volumes sell for c £12. 

28. FALSE TWIST TEXTURED YARNS: PRINCIPLES, 

PROCESSES AND APPLICATIONS by Colin Atkinson. As new, 

2012 first edition, contains handwritten dedication by author. 
£214.58 on Ebay; £112.86 on Abe; £117.01 on Amazon. 

29. SKELTON'S ENGRAVED ILLUSTRATIONS OF THE 

PRINCIPLE ANTIQUITIES OF OXFORDSHIRE FROM 

ORIGINAL DRAWINGS BY F. MACKENZIE by Joseph 
Skelton: Very Good Hardcover (1823) | Charles Thomas 

Bookseller (abebooks.co.uk)£300. 

30. Victoria and Albert Museum : the tapestry collection; 

medieval and... 9780112902461 | eBay. £100. Ours is in very 
good condition, with only a small tear to the dustjacket. 

31.  Thin A4 leather-bound volume called “Portrait Busts of 

Thucydides”, printed by Cambridge “For Private Circulation” in 
1878. There is a handwritten inscription, “From The Earl Of 

Leicester”, on a small sheet which has been attached inside the 
front cover. It appears to be a copy of an article called “The 

Holkham Bust of Thucydides” of which copies appear in 

circulation in other volumes and individually, but nothing like 
this. This is not on EBay, Abe or Amazon. Very good 

condition considering its age. OFFERS. 

32. Sixty-Seventh Volume of the Walpole Society (2005)plus 
1986.  by Walpole Society:Periodical | Maynard & Bradley 

(abebooks.co.uk).£50.each.   

33.  1960 CATALOGUE OF THE CONSTABLE COLLECTION BY 

GRAHAM REYNOLDS - PLATES - KD 1241 | eBay. £60 Book 
is in very good condition, but dust jacket is torn and worn.  

Inscription dated 1971 inside. 

https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/266170977727?epid=89297327&hash=item3df906cdbf:g:7VQAAOSwKuBkDwyE&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA4NfzfGHw9rP8zp%2BtbODPVKV3MUsiO3yCinQWwsGUmHZeGJH2aAjWXuiBOL2sJ3R%2FWWVSR4EW%2Bc9abx10HcGfjgcWNAmOA9LFQF5%2B7i%2FINkSqkOcCRrscAXdEwieZY4OAtv%2FpGK50v8LdEq2aQBYdzNh2XQmNzxkPnrIZ7uyWZuSo8G4PNd%2Fad2L3mXqdP5oQvrol6hOV37I%2BrSViphklFHzfT34zPSRXklssRJzbYx8PK4iqVOnCXFM0dWJaEuViwdNQRdzpLiSXOjlSZZf9FVJxBbhA5Y63wPxwlEEkD7fW%7Ctkp%3ABFBMkKfnvo1i
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/185846935164?hash=item2b45572e7c:g:2nYAAOSw0nNkMGQS&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA8PW%2BJfzKxcsVk335AZAugM7Kl3OJGN0U9Me8CAm9Po2cUi5jYJLxJYX8Z04lftTwi%2BOtMgTlT%2B%2BEYrgaEr7%2BuqRPOF5KojVi1om9wNoDYLVRM%2BOLcycCOSWFCgvSkZpWBJCbj4dDYV4TTFzMM2zGeGxjGB7MLvtF4LTLopIxPZJO3CpvVAYcqeoteIw3%2FTPQKF%2FiF2Td81%2B4j9EH5GFc%2Fyxw7B0Jg%2B6LwhAzkXjKccPxoDaxXodZSVQXx08e4YeAS%2FVg3jFFxzrFeasWb9ogdcuDLYeK%2FRq3MYx8yKXXiNCRVuJt%2BUyjBd2f53fuGCqC2g%3D%3D%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR4iCwb-NYg
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/145072496404?hash=item21c6fe9f14:g:4LgAAOSwSSxkWR6m&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA0BuwSCnbbM71Zq%2Bay%2Fv6zKpbhLqQlIggAMCQBpEjOAI5iOxNOKAxuecZxzV8VARyH9KCSeR1qauiIaab9hcE91aW8Rq4pYKQmOZomeP3tvYWg1sio7YzlIZPhR9VEtb%2BfiAQ0PdhsAG5MHmSUXMFfhSoWL1Hf1swbIy2bA5FxwhAnFxEGDexBLWnpLeCITPj5eO4Ch%2BJLSEMI5U8pTx1tdBctLDncjAh1xwb13CbbHCiNSmfG2ye%2FGwazPLZ%2FD0urLmlJEjXufPZiqIgf3c1xCM%3D%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR4DBsMONYg
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/364237611454?epid=138631395&hash=item54ce40e1be:g:NSgAAOSwXINkTQZh&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAAwLoM05EM9cQT8kw0ws2xtyy48YKWWR%2Bo24rM74%2FrPPhE5WMQPaVkU8XeaMmwfV25c8NLZAd7vVIgpTDm7%2F86GZJqjP4n85Dr9Qez2%2FcTgBLBcdrlec6k8rrAlm2VyaLO8cSXSHrfgw%2FdZOru8LRxTS1Ule5UpXt2Dc3AdCjWh0Bsxcboz1P%2Bk0x%2BznZqsPwZQflzZUNIqSW3qoziQbn3SWBErzLN09p5OPYsiguM6g615UBjMvR1Nx2CQy%2B2jZ8TTg%3D%3D%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR7DhuLyEYg
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/364237611454?epid=138631395&hash=item54ce40e1be:g:NSgAAOSwXINkTQZh&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAAwLoM05EM9cQT8kw0ws2xtyy48YKWWR%2Bo24rM74%2FrPPhE5WMQPaVkU8XeaMmwfV25c8NLZAd7vVIgpTDm7%2F86GZJqjP4n85Dr9Qez2%2FcTgBLBcdrlec6k8rrAlm2VyaLO8cSXSHrfgw%2FdZOru8LRxTS1Ule5UpXt2Dc3AdCjWh0Bsxcboz1P%2Bk0x%2BznZqsPwZQflzZUNIqSW3qoziQbn3SWBErzLN09p5OPYsiguM6g615UBjMvR1Nx2CQy%2B2jZ8TTg%3D%3D%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR7DhuLyEYg
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/125168612307?hash=item1d24a173d3:g:t6wAAOSwFwtiGNtv&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA4GftZKLrAUfEOrino54%2FedcrLdChzq7XEIcA4uwt0a%2BYlazESV6%2BA9eeBoBPj5GhX2HoAjEAMrC4pO4ytEE8XFoQvkC63Dqjxkww0DXFub0RK3EIOGnOe2TOL6eh146uSgnQNgOLObmkNc5yelJQwu%2FX5%2Fo1b4eVQR7bu9Coy67jRBK3F1AgJHvhGV41yFbvY5uZPv6vOW7HOOpoeYaprdhTjiUABVcI9QWmJJ7Q7baJHTMMl7t862hJwtFiC0fMBz9%2FoE38uEDQyQucs%2BMeAXkHZnGnn6XiYjuCvW1tsI3S%7Ctkp%3ABFBMrqbNh6Ri
https://www.abebooks.co.uk/servlet/BookDetailsPL?bi=31347529623&searchurl=kn%3D9781845699338%26sortby%3D17&cm_sp=snippet-_-srp1-_-title1
https://www.amazon.co.uk/False-Twist-Textured-Yarns-Applications/dp/1845699335/ref=sr_1_1?crid=37MUCKDBDBUQ9&keywords=9781845699338&qid=1688467025&sprefix=9781845699338%2Caps%2C150&sr=8-1
https://www.abebooks.co.uk/servlet/BookDetailsPL?bi=9168730959&cm_sp=SEARCHREC-_-WIDGET-L-_-BDP-R&searchurl=ds%3D20%26kn%3DJoseph%2BSkelton%26sortby%3D17
https://www.abebooks.co.uk/servlet/BookDetailsPL?bi=9168730959&cm_sp=SEARCHREC-_-WIDGET-L-_-BDP-R&searchurl=ds%3D20%26kn%3DJoseph%2BSkelton%26sortby%3D17
https://www.abebooks.co.uk/servlet/BookDetailsPL?bi=9168730959&cm_sp=SEARCHREC-_-WIDGET-L-_-BDP-R&searchurl=ds%3D20%26kn%3DJoseph%2BSkelton%26sortby%3D17
https://www.abebooks.co.uk/servlet/BookDetailsPL?bi=9168730959&cm_sp=SEARCHREC-_-WIDGET-L-_-BDP-R&searchurl=ds%3D20%26kn%3DJoseph%2BSkelton%26sortby%3D17
https://www.abebooks.co.uk/servlet/BookDetailsPL?bi=9168730959&cm_sp=SEARCHREC-_-WIDGET-L-_-BDP-R&searchurl=ds%3D20%26kn%3DJoseph%2BSkelton%26sortby%3D17
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/304486485695?epid=27046653552&hash=item46e4cf0ebf:g:qRwAAOSwjidifgXS&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAAwK%2Bzcl%2Fws3p%2FzBYEEqNeS1z12n9rlcUNACo%2F3lozOw6w6mPGMPMiPJzgj56NJ2DxyM75%2FzMRFyA7%2BpyFYHeyJhx9b7bvYyVj0sZADKNGRQGomXFxqC97Y%2BhS3MgHyiFJ4KLTnqyTPtE%2Bzbg3qEojy53bUKQWuJrBTKmY5DmXDN5QX1apX4NvokL3xN%2BjLmwW2L39ho9g3Rnnnn%2BEUkbGZYHiddMXFwVWQFRZ4%2B89Bg03OyokPDqLECLa3B4sYvWASQ%3D%3D%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR-DBnsLyYQ
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/304486485695?epid=27046653552&hash=item46e4cf0ebf:g:qRwAAOSwjidifgXS&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAAwK%2Bzcl%2Fws3p%2FzBYEEqNeS1z12n9rlcUNACo%2F3lozOw6w6mPGMPMiPJzgj56NJ2DxyM75%2FzMRFyA7%2BpyFYHeyJhx9b7bvYyVj0sZADKNGRQGomXFxqC97Y%2BhS3MgHyiFJ4KLTnqyTPtE%2Bzbg3qEojy53bUKQWuJrBTKmY5DmXDN5QX1apX4NvokL3xN%2BjLmwW2L39ho9g3Rnnnn%2BEUkbGZYHiddMXFwVWQFRZ4%2B89Bg03OyokPDqLECLa3B4sYvWASQ%3D%3D%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR-DBnsLyYQ
https://www.abebooks.co.uk/servlet/BookDetailsPL?bi=30767975902&cm_sp=SEARCHREC-_-WIDGET-L-_-BDP-R&searchurl=ds%3D20%26kn%3DWalpole%2BSociety%2B2005%26sortby%3D17
https://www.abebooks.co.uk/servlet/BookDetailsPL?bi=30767975902&cm_sp=SEARCHREC-_-WIDGET-L-_-BDP-R&searchurl=ds%3D20%26kn%3DWalpole%2BSociety%2B2005%26sortby%3D17
https://www.abebooks.co.uk/servlet/BookDetailsPL?bi=30767975902&cm_sp=SEARCHREC-_-WIDGET-L-_-BDP-R&searchurl=ds%3D20%26kn%3DWalpole%2BSociety%2B2005%26sortby%3D17
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/363119309909?hash=item548b98f455:g:WxAAAOSwd4tUF5sx&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA4FdTW1jsUgcUTF9hesUeuSITiKlgVeQzUUJ4buiozGbqjoPP0E2kI849575y2NoiB3DK5e8tsEwffCgglWPjettmrBHdltLtbSakLZVGR6IllDcjKsCr0AVbj8HCxuCBqx2irrzh%2F1HaA6oH8occHXRF0vMeixrdPMs%2B66oKdB2rND1sjV0NuRhweRnbeAuW32UEq01E76vgX7nVdC8VNQHzabvpF8wOfId9OwmYuxKLtapYFtnh6J9xtjRSaiD4W7bjasrk0VbDKV3XJSpQEhnfh1BcAp0Cujar0l5sWmoz%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR_TOufv2YQ
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/363119309909?hash=item548b98f455:g:WxAAAOSwd4tUF5sx&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA4FdTW1jsUgcUTF9hesUeuSITiKlgVeQzUUJ4buiozGbqjoPP0E2kI849575y2NoiB3DK5e8tsEwffCgglWPjettmrBHdltLtbSakLZVGR6IllDcjKsCr0AVbj8HCxuCBqx2irrzh%2F1HaA6oH8occHXRF0vMeixrdPMs%2B66oKdB2rND1sjV0NuRhweRnbeAuW32UEq01E76vgX7nVdC8VNQHzabvpF8wOfId9OwmYuxKLtapYFtnh6J9xtjRSaiD4W7bjasrk0VbDKV3XJSpQEhnfh1BcAp0Cujar0l5sWmoz%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR_TOufv2YQ


34. CATALOGUE OF BRITISH DRAWINGS: VOLUME ONE: XVI 

& XVII CENTURIES - TEXT; PLATES., | eBay at £55.73. Good 
condition, some foxing and some tearing to the dust jackets.  2 

volumes.  

35. Critical Writings Of Adrian Stokes.  eBay,  Good condition, 

some sunning on the dust jacket and price-clipped. 1978 
1st edition. Full set is three volumes, we have vols 1 and 2. £100. 

36. Membrane Technology in Water and Wastewater 

Treatment., Hillis-# 9780854048007 | eBay £90. 

CLEARANCE SECTION 
 
CLEARANCE -WE NEED THE SPACE-OPEN TO OFFERS. Numbers 

please put clearnce then the number.  

                                               ALL OFFERS CONSIDERED.  
 

1. Snoopy & Charlie Brown – Over 75 copies.  

2. Giles Annuals………70 volumes…………also Beano & 
Dandy. 

3. Box of books -material on the co-op in Crewe 1920’s.  

4. We need to find people who build Model railways. We have a 
bound set of volumes in the 1960’s -1970’s.   

5. Rudyard Kipling. 12 novels Macmillan 1925. In Red cover. Good 

condition.  
6. H.V.MORTON. Travel Books, England & Europe. Hb with dust 

wrappers.  
7. CHILDREN’S BOOKS:- 1940’s-1950’ in dust wrappers. V.g. cond.  

8. Alistair Maclean -set in blue cloth -gilt spine. 31 vols.  
9. World Classics. -Over 100 in two boxes.  

10. Alexander Kent. – paperbacks on Sea Novels. -50. 
11. Set of brown leather books 

Dickens/Thackery/Trollope etc. 1900’s.  
12. Orchids. – 12 books on growing Orchids.  
13. Bramwell Evans.(Romany) 14 volumes with dust 

wrappers.  
14. Elizabeth Goudge -30 Volumes. Hardback many 

with d.w.  

15. The Windsor Shakespeare -red volumes. 10.  
16. Catherine Cookson. -Hardback. – set of novels. 

.30.in red and white cloth.    

https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/352123267316?hash=item51fc2ea8f4:i:352123267316&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA4Fuoeyw7CIXEx9WPTCNm58gpKBMBOleFsK3HUkrsiGvqAB4rcwQXffoTyuplIRv4wU0IEWp0jL6R5VEC8S%2FSUz8PlvxqfmbWgu%2BoPfUQFa6EPFkL12ZtqNJItmfqXvr%2B8D773miHFAEcColtixgWUyu%2BVRZT1xTm9qWbquYbguwDb2lCrdLl5sUSnKwJt5J9hdfdpK4Mz715%2BDEvMCFggl1a9CbXwb%2BiRUEc9FXp3aG16DYFqFK3YyLBQI2%2FQycubzs8OoWV%2Bj1mTlP8Anzm838%2Bcwfg%2FcFTPqsgiwBxeVXL%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR6619_z2YQ
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/352123267316?hash=item51fc2ea8f4:i:352123267316&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA4Fuoeyw7CIXEx9WPTCNm58gpKBMBOleFsK3HUkrsiGvqAB4rcwQXffoTyuplIRv4wU0IEWp0jL6R5VEC8S%2FSUz8PlvxqfmbWgu%2BoPfUQFa6EPFkL12ZtqNJItmfqXvr%2B8D773miHFAEcColtixgWUyu%2BVRZT1xTm9qWbquYbguwDb2lCrdLl5sUSnKwJt5J9hdfdpK4Mz715%2BDEvMCFggl1a9CbXwb%2BiRUEc9FXp3aG16DYFqFK3YyLBQI2%2FQycubzs8OoWV%2Bj1mTlP8Anzm838%2Bcwfg%2FcFTPqsgiwBxeVXL%7Ctkp%3ABk9SR6619_z2YQ
https://www.ebay.co.uk/sch/i.html?_from=R40&_trksid=p2334524.m570.l1313&_nkw=Critical+Writings+Of+Adrian+Stokes&_sacat=267&LH_TitleDesc=0&_odkw=Catalogue+of+British+Drawings+Plates&_osacat=267&LH_PrefLoc=2
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/304372738975?hash=item46de076b9f:g:K5wAAOSw0t5iGMQb&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA4OBXaO5FwuktMGFxPbKDckfyIwgyFyWx6Pnqo2QoDUmgjbkYfy3skOodxPX24I6X5H9FxsuVfF15CL%2F5rvukRX40SVO2LSn2iLCyQEXTnP1hoCFUEKNEUahxl%2FiQHtfS86WZSQIw0j2P6QbRLcb175TLLLAurA2x%2FBdfGq05qXRbqf8OEmAOS88mZtAcBY3PBrn99ZHtVrmi57Rri%2FxnHiHWapR7y2PJajKDOe8kiDux21ai%2BVcp7X2hvoIlronsY5p%2Bs7d6HE7LHUcIFsnUVO3m%2BJDg3Yc1qMHBrAJejAH%2B%7Ctkp%3ABFBMqp2qv_th
https://www.ebay.co.uk/itm/304372738975?hash=item46de076b9f:g:K5wAAOSw0t5iGMQb&amdata=enc%3AAQAIAAAA4OBXaO5FwuktMGFxPbKDckfyIwgyFyWx6Pnqo2QoDUmgjbkYfy3skOodxPX24I6X5H9FxsuVfF15CL%2F5rvukRX40SVO2LSn2iLCyQEXTnP1hoCFUEKNEUahxl%2FiQHtfS86WZSQIw0j2P6QbRLcb175TLLLAurA2x%2FBdfGq05qXRbqf8OEmAOS88mZtAcBY3PBrn99ZHtVrmi57Rri%2FxnHiHWapR7y2PJajKDOe8kiDux21ai%2BVcp7X2hvoIlronsY5p%2Bs7d6HE7LHUcIFsnUVO3m%2BJDg3Yc1qMHBrAJejAH%2B%7Ctkp%3ABFBMqp2qv_th


17. Charles Dickens. 16 volumes -set in brown.red 
cloth with gilt lettering on spine. V.G cond. Hazel, Watson 
& Vineer.  

18. House & Cottage Construction. 4 volumes. Caryton 
Press 1930’s  

19.  Paul Gallico -8 Volumes. h/b with d.w. 

20. Charles Dickens -we have three sets of Dickens-
various years. 

21. Complete Concordance of William Shakespeare 

–PLUS Two Facsimile editions of the Comedies, Histories  
& Tragedies. 

22. National Geographic -Countries of the world -small 
booklets of various countries. (60) 

23. The Saint Leslie Charteris. Over 40 books paperback and a 

few h/b. various conditions.  
24. Punch 1903, 1904, 1910, 1911,1912, 1914. Bound in 

red cloth V.G. condition -£10 each.  
25. Box of books on Industrial History plus magazines of 

the Ind. Hist. Society.   
26. Our Wullie –25 volumes -on the Brooms.-offers.   

27. Dolls houses -and collecting teddy - books-2 boxes.  
28. John Creasey – “The Saint”  around 50 books -various 

conditions. -offers. Some hardbacks. 
29. FREEMASONRY BOOKS …A NUMBER OF BOOKS ON 

FREEMASONRY.  
30.IRISH DANCE MUSIC -A BOX FULL OF IRISH JIGS AND 

MUSIC FROM IRELAND.   
31.  Five art books all on the subject of Indian Art etc. Worth over 

a £100 together but we will accept less -what will you offer?  

32. Dornford Yates -35 volumes many with dust wrappers-offers.  
33. Cathedrals -Pitkin guides to all the Cathedrals of England.  

34.  Barnetts-Town Guides -various editions. -20.  
35.. Box of World War 1 pamphlets.  

36. Folio -The notebooks of Leonardo de Vinci -3 vols. In 
slipcase as new.  
37. Arthur Mee. The Kings England. Set of all the counties.  
38. Le Beu Martin.  
39. Box of first editions -50’s 60’s.  
40.Box of interesting older travel books. 

41. Box of books on historical London.  
42Coal Mining & Mechanical engineering  & Practical Coal 
mining in six volumes. V.g.  
43.. South Africa & the Transvaal War in six volumes. 



44. 2 Bibles each with copper metal edges and clasps made 
from copper. V.g condition.  
45. Box of books on Pottery. Ceramics.  
46. T.F Powys. Box of books -many with d.w. (10).  
47. H.G. Wells. Box of books. H.b. 15 
 
 
 
VINYL RECORDS:- INC. CLASSICICAL & OPERA BOXED 

SETS.  
 

ALL OFFERS CONSIDERED. 

 


